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Currency Notes of Rs. 21 and Rs. 51


4999. SHRI PARESH RAVAL:

QUESTION


Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to print the currency notes in Rs. 21

and Rs. 51 denomination; and
(b) If so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)


(a) & (b): There is no proposal to introduce the currency notes in Rs. 21 and

Rs. 51 denomination.


*******

